JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANWIN

To Janet, JP M 

Prom: Harry DellenrIal /0 71

Data September 27, 11 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 739.110438 

sssssssssssstss 

Please wire One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Five and 00/100 Biros 

(EUR 1,675.00) from the above account to: 

CXC Banque Transatlantique 
26 Avenue Franklir D Roosevelt 
75372 Path Ccdcx 08 
Tel: 01 56 88 77 77 

SIC CMC1 FRP TXXX 

IRAN fl: FR76 3056 8199 0400 0120 7230 197 

For the account of: F.-M. Richard Et Associes 
Account Or.